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Si':l T.'Jt:JJT or Tit·:· rff.J,WJ.:: r: rv::~ ·rv Tlf.' n::Jurt:r~·.:;:; , FRO!! ·-"''LY ?~. 1 '>61 
7ll :,·:'.'1'1~-Af!•'.H 10, 1.061. 

NA 111: 

AlL•arez re~rvl~e..:()arrldo, RO/atJl 
-Collazo ValrJea, lltrt4 
Co.'f:cron hrez, l'edro 
Fe mandez Hr. m/vvJez, Jul.s 
Gon.eOJ.ez Cnv., Vlotor 
Con..~U.!tJJ: !lv. rvl<- ;,ri, ILdolfo 
Jfurtlrv.z r/o&:rn.u., ,..;lt.% 
A/U:1oz &~.o'Iul t?, Anton to 
Fera.~a /:;olJa, 1!•5otor 
~llezo del Inrrto, JorgR A, 
Ptco· !ta.m.on, /?.v.lrwldo 
llodrlguc~ l..;rtu:, Orlando 
Scl:.ulo .tJ.varP.z; fltlllam 

lhlanos on Julv 271 1961 

l-ESS: A.,.ount fcUI'Id out of the rllfferen.os In 
a 'Cceotl rerorUd on 1/ay 201 1961 

Amount paid freM ,Tulv 281 1961 to ":_.·eptemplir 
10, .1961 

AMOUNT 

I 250,00 
250 .. 00 

. 250.00 
250.00 
50.00 

250.00 
50. CO 

250.00 
250,00 
250.00 
250.00 
250.00 
250,00 

I 5,680,00 

150.00 

I 5,5JO.co 

I 2,85o.oo 

2,680,00 

I 5,5JO,oo 

·I 2,B5o.oo 




